
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/21/22 to 01/28/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/21/22 to 01/28/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/21/22 to 01/28/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 10695.0938 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6210.0000

Total % Net Gain 3.79% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 13440.3438 / $ 

1549.5363
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16175.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 125.67% / 14.49%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

260.47%

Gross Profit $ 31782.9727 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 21087.8789) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 2.261 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.507 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.363 / 0.304

Avg Winning Trade 1589.1486 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (702.9293) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 213.9019 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 6585.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1765.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 13927.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6210.0000

Total % Net Gain 5.00% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6117.5625 / $ 

977.2722
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16175.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 43.92% / 7.02%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

260.47%

Gross Profit $ 20823.5938 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 6895.8438) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 3.322 Winning Rate 47.62%

Profit Factor 3.020 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.777 / 1.058

Avg Winning Trade 2082.3594 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (626.8949) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 663.2262 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 6585.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1070.3086) Avg Losing Bars 3

Total Net Profit ($ 3232.6680) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6210.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.14%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 10288.6563 / $ 

2368.7520
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16175.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (318.27%) / (73.28%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

260.47%

Gross Profit $ 10959.3750 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 14192.0430) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.467 Winning Rate 34.48%

Profit Factor 0.772 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.391 / (0.149)

Avg Winning Trade 1095.9375 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (746.9496) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 111.4713) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 4140.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1765.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/24/2022 06:58 Sell 14119.0000 01/24/2022 07:24 14089.4023 576.9531 576.9531 26

2 01/24/2022 07:47 Sell 14062.0000 01/24/2022 07:54 14135.0000 (1475.0156) (898.0625) 7

3 01/24/2022 08:04 Sell 14043.7500 01/24/2022 08:54 13910.0000 2660.0000 1761.9375 50

4 01/24/2022 09:08 Sell 13831.2500 01/24/2022 09:28 13804.4824 520.3516 2282.2891 20

5 01/24/2022 09:30 Sell 13770.5000 01/24/2022 09:31 13807.0000 (745.0078) 1537.2813 1

6 01/24/2022 10:00 Buy 13938.7500 01/24/2022 10:23 14029.0840 1791.6797 3328.9609 23

7 01/24/2022 10:41 Buy 14046.5000 01/24/2022 11:13 14136.5000 1785.0078 5113.9688 32

8 01/24/2022 12:09 Buy 14170.2500 01/24/2022 12:59 14500.2500 6585.0000 11698.9688 50

9 01/25/2022 06:30 Buy 14224.2500 01/25/2022 06:32 14199.2832 (514.3359) 11184.6328 2

10 01/25/2022 08:31 Sell 14089.5000 01/25/2022 08:46 14084.7500 79.9922 11264.6250 15

11 01/25/2022 08:49 Sell 14076.2500 01/25/2022 08:50 14090.1191 (292.3828) 10972.2422 1

12 01/25/2022 08:57 Sell 14032.2500 01/25/2022 09:04 14080.7969 (985.9297) 9986.3125 7

13 01/25/2022 09:16 Sell 14042.5000 01/25/2022 09:26 14130.0000 (1765.0000) 8221.3125 10

14 01/25/2022 10:25 Buy 14139.0000 01/25/2022 11:05 14213.6650 1478.3008 9699.6133 40

15 01/25/2022 11:08 Buy 14244.7500 01/25/2022 11:33 14279.6416 682.8438 10382.4570 25

16 01/25/2022 11:42 Buy 14340.0000 01/25/2022 12:02 14344.0000 65.0117 10447.4688 20

17 01/26/2022 06:32 Sell 14441.0000 01/26/2022 06:52 14435.4785 95.4297 10542.8984 20

18 01/26/2022 07:09 Buy 14489.5000 01/26/2022 07:13 14445.5176 (894.6406) 9648.2578 4

19 01/26/2022 07:34 Sell 14399.2500 01/26/2022 07:56 14381.5137 339.7188 9987.9766 22

20 01/26/2022 08:35 Buy 14441.2500 01/26/2022 08:50 14434.6416 (147.1758) 9840.8008 15

21 01/26/2022 09:00 Buy 14464.2500 01/26/2022 10:00 14520.6973 1113.9570 10954.7578 60

22 01/26/2022 10:29 Sell 14494.0000 01/26/2022 10:53 14506.1758 (258.5234) 10696.2344 24

23 01/26/2022 10:59 Sell 14478.5000 01/26/2022 11:00 14517.3506 (791.9961) 9904.2383 1

24 01/26/2022 11:30 Sell 14496.0000 01/26/2022 11:38 14505.2500 (199.9883) 9704.2500 8

25 01/26/2022 11:44 Sell 14343.7500 01/26/2022 12:27 14136.0000 4140.0000 13844.2500 43

26 01/27/2022 06:43 Buy 14352.0000 01/27/2022 06:57 14319.6016 (662.9688) 13181.2813 14

27 01/27/2022 06:58 Buy 14337.0000 01/27/2022 07:00 14308.1279 (592.4414) 12588.8398 2

28 01/27/2022 07:11 Buy 14396.7500 01/27/2022 07:20 14343.9844 (1070.3086) 11518.5313 9

29 01/27/2022 07:47 Sell 14229.7500 01/27/2022 07:57 14260.8271 (636.5430) 10881.9883 10

30 01/27/2022 08:18 Sell 14271.0000 01/27/2022 08:33 14298.3066 (561.1211) 10320.8672 15

31 01/27/2022 08:40 Buy 14331.7500 01/27/2022 08:51 14282.4697 (1000.5977) 9320.2695 11

32 01/27/2022 08:53 Buy 14310.2500 01/27/2022 08:56 14286.2500 (494.9883) 8825.2813 3

33 01/27/2022 09:27 Sell 14149.2500 01/27/2022 09:52 14127.6094 417.8125 9243.0938 25

34 01/27/2022 10:06 Sell 14078.5000 01/27/2022 10:35 14046.4141 626.7188 9869.8125 29

35 01/27/2022 10:37 Sell 14021.0000 01/27/2022 10:49 14046.2500 (520.0000) 9349.8125 12

36 01/27/2022 11:09 Buy 14108.5000 01/27/2022 11:15 14074.5820 (693.3594) 8656.4531 6

37 01/27/2022 11:38 Sell 14000.7500 01/27/2022 11:40 14038.5654 (771.3242) 7885.1289 2

38 01/27/2022 11:55 Sell 13978.5000 01/27/2022 12:08 14048.0000 (1405.0039) 6480.1250 13

39 01/27/2022 12:13 Sell 13977.2500 01/27/2022 12:32 14013.7500 (745.0000) 5735.1250 19

40 01/28/2022 06:53 Sell 13906.7500 01/28/2022 07:10 13934.5615 (571.2305) 5163.8945 17

41 01/28/2022 07:33 Sell 13939.5000 01/28/2022 07:44 13961.7500 (459.9883) 4703.9063 11

42 01/28/2022 07:46 Buy 14002.0000 01/28/2022 08:30 14193.0000 3805.0000 8508.9063 44

43 01/28/2022 08:36 Buy 14233.2500 01/28/2022 08:46 14199.2500 (695.0000) 7813.9063 10

44 01/28/2022 08:55 Buy 14249.7500 01/28/2022 09:12 14264.8408 286.8164 8100.7227 17

45 01/28/2022 09:16 Buy 14271.7500 01/28/2022 09:20 14266.0000 (130.0039) 7970.7188 4

46 01/28/2022 09:39 Sell 14218.0000 01/28/2022 09:44 14256.0000 (775.0000) 7195.7188 5

47 01/28/2022 09:52 Sell 14209.0000 01/28/2022 10:02 14238.0283 (595.5664) 6600.1523 10

48 01/28/2022 10:21 Sell 14215.7500 01/28/2022 10:30 14246.8721 (637.4375) 5962.7148 9

49 01/28/2022 11:04 Sell 14208.0000 01/28/2022 11:40 14132.1318 1502.3672 7465.0820 36

50 01/28/2022 12:33 Buy 14271.2500 01/28/2022 12:59 14433.5000 3230.0117 10695.0938 26
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